
Rollins College

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015

Cobranded

Topline/Hello Kitty
4210 L.B. McLeod Rd., Ste. 109
Orlando, FL 32811
407-428-9515 
Tim Weigel
tweigel@toplineshirts.com 
www.myuapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Standard

4 Imprint, Inc.
101 Commerce Street
Oshkosh, WI 54901
866-624-3694 
Lisa Spaeth
lspaeth@4imprint.com 
www.4imprint.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

ACCO Brands USA LLC
101 O'Neil Road
Sidney, NY 13838
607-561-5325 
Nan Birdsall
nanette.birdsall@acco.com 
www.accobrands.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

AHEAD, LLC
270 Samuel Barnet Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02745
508-985-2351 
Lou Ann Nygaard
louannn@aheadhq.com 
www.aheadweb.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Andrews Business Services
425 Cherokee Acres Drive
Clarkesville, GA 30523
706-839-6120 
Chris Andrews
chris@andrewsbusiness.com 
www.andrewsbusiness.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Blue 84 by Lakeshirts, Inc.
750 Randolph Rd.
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
218-846-3065 
Carrie Ulschmid
carrieu@lakeshirts.com 
www.lakeshirts.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Boathouse Sports
425 E. Hunting Park Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19124
215-425-4300 
Gretchen Boehmler
gboehmler@boathouse.com 
www.boathouse.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015
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Rollins College

Box Seat Clothing Company
6800 Southpoint Pkwy, Suite 300
Jacksonville, FL 32216
904-271-4172 
Jenna Mock
jmock@boxseatclothing.com 
www.boxseatclothing.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Boxercraft, Inc.
7131 Discovery Blvd.
Mableton, GA 30126
404-355-9994 
Jamie Henry
jhenry@boxercraft.com 
www.boxercraft.com/college 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

CSI International, Inc.
1001 Main Street
Niagara Falls, NY 14301
716-282-5408 
Flora Duvall
flora@csigifts.com 
www.csicollegiate.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Camp David, Inc.
7920 Foster Street
Overland Park, KS 66204
913-648-0573 
Kim Busch
cdaccounting@campdavid.com 
www.campdavid.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Campus Crystal Collection
56 Pleasant Street
Conway, NH 03818
603-447-2091 
Nancy Calvert
payfeathers@gmail.com 
www.campuscrystal.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Campus Drive, Inc.
PO Box 8248
131 S. Higgins Avenue, Suite 201
Missoula, MT 59802
Missoula, MT 59807
503-314-5002 
Jen Anderson
jen@campusdrive.com 
www.campusdrive.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Carson Home Accents
189 Foreman Road
Freeport, PA 16229
800-888-1918 
Bob Thibodeau
bthibodeau@carsonhomeaccents.com 
www.carsonhomeaccents.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Church Hill Classics
594 Pepper Street
Monroe, CT 06468
203-268-1598 
Robin Florio
robinf@diplomaframe.com 
www.diplomaframe.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Club Colors Buyer, LLC
420 East State Parkway
Schaumburg, IL 60173
847-490-3636 
Robyn Shea
r_shea@clubcolors.com 
www.clubcolors.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

College Kids
209 Rockwood Lane
Neenah, WI 54956
920-886-8920 
Joe Franzoi
joe.franzoi@collegekids.com 
www.collegekids.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Collegiate Pacific
P.O Box 300
532 Luck AvenueRoanoke, VA
24016
Roanoke, VA 24002
540-981-0281 
Linda Reich
linda.reich@collegiatepacific.com 
www.collegiatepacific.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Crestline Specialties, Inc.
PO Box 2027
MT Hope Ave.
Lewiston, ME 04241
207-755-2765 
Catherine Proulx
cproulx@crestline.com 
www.crestline.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Croakies
P.O Box 2913
1240 Huff Lane Jackson, WY 83001
Jackson, WY 83001
307-733-2266 
John Scott
jscott@croakies.com 
www.croakies.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Custom Branded Sportswear, Inc.,
featuring PING
7007 College Blvd., #200
Overland Park, KS 66211
913-253-2018 
Lindsay Ehemann
lehemann@pingcbs.com 
www.pingapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Cutter & Buck, Inc.
701 N 34th St., Ste. 400
Seattle, WA 98103
206-428-5708 
Erika Dahring
Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com 
www.cutterbuck.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Eglomise Designs, Inc.
4 Antietam Street
Devens, MA 01434
800-443-8987 
Jen LeBlanc
jleblanc@eglomisedesigns.com 
www.eglomisedesigns.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

For Bare Feet, Inc.
1201 South Ohio Street
Martinsville, IN 46151
765-349-7474 
Kelly Baugh
kelly@fbforiginals.com 
www.forbarefeet.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Four Point Products
106 Gamma Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15238-2949
412-967-0900 
Tammy Plutko
tammyp@binders.com 
www.fourpoint.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

Global Fashion Works LLC
2600 Cabover Drive
Suite L
Hanover, MD 21076
410-590-2798 
Deborah Nash
d.nash@globalfashionworks.com 
www.flyingcolorsapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Herff Jones, Inc.
4601 W. 62nd St.
Indianapolis, IN 46268
317-612-3683 
Chasity Goodrich
cngoodrich@herffjones.com 
www.herff-jones.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Holloway Sportswear
2633 Campbell Road
Sidney, OH 45365
937-497-7575 
Susan Donaldson
susan.donaldson@hollowayusa.com
www.hollowayusa.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

JanSport, a division of VF Outdoor,
Inc.
N850 County Hwy CB
Appleton, WI 54914
920-735-1918 
Ryan Feldman
Ryan_Feldman@vfc.com 
www.jansport.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Conference Program
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Jardine Associates
200 Compass Circle
North Kingstown, RI 02852
401-667-3800 
Susan Kemble
susank@jardineassociates.net 
www.jardineassociates.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Jostens, Inc.
148 E. Broadway
Owatonna, MN 55060
507-455-6418 
Caitlynn Kaplan
caitlynn.kaplan@jostens.com 
www.jostens.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Kaeser & Blair, Inc.
4236 Grissom Dr.
Batavia, OH 45103
513-735-1122 
Bob Lewellen
blewellen@kaeser-blair.com 
www.kaeser-blair.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Knights Apparel, Inc
5475 North Blackstock Rd.
Spartanburg, SC 29303
864-285-3454 
Heather Bishop
hbishop@knightsapparel.com 
www.knightsapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires June 30, 2015

LXG, Inc.
921 S. Park Lane
Tempe, AZ 85281
877-382-6594 
Kristina Youngquist
kristina@lxginc.com 
www.lxginc.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

League Collegiate Wear, Inc.
401 E. 4th Street
Suite #8
Bridgeport, PA 19405
610-272-7575 
Kate Mikotacyzk
kate@4league.com 
www.leaguecollegiatewear.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Legacy Athletic
300 Fame Ave.
Hanover, PA 17331
717-630-0892 
Angela Muller
amuller@legacy92.com 
www.legacyathletic.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

LogoFit, LLC.
3202 Lapeer Rd.
Flint, MI 48503
810-715-1980 
Dave Kraut
dkraut@logofit.com 
www.logofit.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires June 30, 2015

MCM Group, Inc.
400 N. Main St.
Chelsea, MI 48118
734-433-5444 
Liberty Fish
licensing@mcmgroup.net 
www.mcmgroup.net 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

MV Sport
90 SPENCE STREET
BAY SHORE, NY 11706
631-273-8020 
Ellen Linz
ellen@wpmv.com 
www.mvsport.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Conference Program
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Manatee Bay LLC
2234 W. Taft Vineland Road
Orlando, FL 32837
407-245-3600 
Verai Ramsami
verai@screenworksusa.net 
www.manatee-bay.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Mascot Factory
12340 Stowe Dr. Suite C
Poway, CA 92064-8833
858-679-2246 
Benjamin Lee
ben@mascotfactory.com 
www.mascotfactory.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

New Era Cap Co., Inc.
160 Delaware Ave
Buffalo, NY 14202
716-604-9000 
Jennifer Szarzynski
jennifer.szarzynski@neweracap.com
www.neweracap.com 

Product Categories 
Headwear
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Nordic Co., Inc.
5 Tripps Lane
Riverside, RI 02915
401-431-9299 
Sandra Martin
licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com 
www.nordiccompanyinc.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

Outdoor Custom Sportswear, LLC
featuring Columbia
7007 College Blvd., Suite 200
Overland Park, KS 66211
913-661-8418 
Sarah Dice
sdice@ocsapparel.com 
www.ocsapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires June 30, 2015

Paramount Apparel International,
Inc.
P.O. Box 98
Bourbon, MO 65441
800-255-4287 
Brady Riney
briney@paifashion.com 
www.paifashion.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Pel Industries
2001 Town West Drive
Rogers, AR 72756
479-636-0064 
Laura Mills
lmills@pelindustries.com 
www.pelathletic.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Plair Sports and Apparel
2675 Still Farms Ct.
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
770-831-8622 
Quentin Plair
quentin.plair@psamaxx.com 
www.psamaxx.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Premiums, Promotions and
Imports, Inc.
952 Big Tree Road
South Daytona, FL 32119
612-379-3859 
Deb Lyon
deborah@ourppi.com 
www.gamedaymarketing.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Prints Charming, LLC
1941 Hwy. 86
Milford, IA 51351
712-337-8119 
Jim Nodland
jimnod@mvppics.com 
www.getletterart.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Pure Country Inc
81 Skylar Road
PO Box 407
Lynn, NC 28750
828-859-9916 
Angela Lewis
angela@purecountry.com 
www.purecountry.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Samsill Corporation
5740 HARTMAN RD
FORT WORTH, TX 76119
817-536-1906 
Barbee Easley
beasley@samsill.com 
www.samsill.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Shenandoah Framing, Inc.
215 Greenhouse Road
Lexington, VA 24450
540-463-3252 
Wayne Fitzgerald
wayne@shenandoahframing.com 
www.shenandoahframing.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

Signature Announcements, Inc.
10855 US Highway 19 N, Ste. C
Clearwater, FL 33764
727-489-2070 
Geri Wilson
geri@signaturea.com 
www.signaturea.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Spirit Products, Ltd.
88 Essex Street
Haverhill, MA 01832-5675
978-372-2022 
Manon Camacho
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 
www.spiritproducts.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Standard Chair of Gardner
One South Main Street
Gardner, MA 01440
978-632-1301 
Heather Caron
heatherc@standardchair.com 
www.standardchair.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Storm Duds Raingear
100 Frank Mossberg Drive
Attleboro, MA 02703
508-222-0155 
Jenn Levine
artdepartment@stormduds.com 
www.umbrellashop.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Tailgate Sports Games LLC
(Victory Tailgate)
2437 East Landstreet Rd.
Orlando, FL 32824
407-704-8775 
Ryan Dourney
licensing@victorytailgate.com 
www.victorytailgate.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Tervis Tumbler Company
201 Triple Diamond Boulevard
North Venice, FL 34275
941-441-4475 
Lola Pringle
lpringle@tervis.com 
www.tervis.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

The Fanatic Group
400 Raritan Center Parkway
Edison, NJ 08837
732-512-1777 
Ashley Cohen
ashley@thefanaticgroup.com 
www.thefanaticgroup.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

To The Game, LLC
16 DOWNING DR. 
PHENIX CITY, AL 36868
334-291-5151 
Tabatha Medlock
tabatha.medlock@2thegame.com 
www.2thegame.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires June 30, 2015

Top Of The World Cap Company
PO Box 721210
3001 36th Avenue NW
Norman, OK 73072
405-360-9856 
Mike Ross
mross@towcaps.com 
www.towcaps.com 

Product Categories 
Headwear
Expires June 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

Topline Screen Printing &
Embroidery dba MYU
4210 L.B. McLeod Rd., Ste. 109
Orlando, FL 32811
407-428-9515 
Tim Weigel
tweigel@toplineshirts.com 
www.myuapparel.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Twins Enterprise, Inc.
15 Southwest Park
Westwood, MA 02090
781-320-1384 
Twins Enterprise 
approvals@twinsenterprise.com 
www.47brand.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Expires June 30, 2015

Under Armour by GFSI, Inc.
9700 Commerce Parkway
Lenexa, KS 66219
913-693-3261 
Trey Ham
gearlicensing@gearforsports.com 
www.gearforsports.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

University Blanket & Flag
Corporation
1111 Orange Ave., Ste. C
Coronado, CA 92118
619-435-4100 
Brad Gerbel
bgerbel@ubflag.com 
www.ubflag.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Vernon Company, The
PO Box 600
604 W 4th Street N
Newton, IA 50208
641-792-9000 
Pam McCormick
pamm@vernoncompany.com 
www.vernonpromotions.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Vesi, Inc.
16 Tech View Place
Cincinnati, OH 45215
513-563-6002 
Sue Visconti
svisconti@vesiinc.com 
www.vesiinc.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Wildcat Retro Brands LLC
1931 Bay Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021
323-583-4508 
Cassidy Moore
cassidy.moore@wildcatretrobrands.com
www.originalretrobrand.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Wincraft, Inc.
1265 East Sanborn Street
Winona, MN 55987
507-454-5510 
Kristie Kronebusch
kkronebusch@wincraft.com 
www.wincraft.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires Sept. 30, 2015

Zephyr Graf-X
5443 Earhart Road
Loveland, CO 80538
970-663-3242 
Sarah Fleming
sfleming@zhats.com 
www.zhats.com 

Product Categories 
Headwear
Expires Dec. 31, 2015

Restricted

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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Rollins College

Cubco, Inc.
605 Commercial Drive
Holly Hill, FL 32117
386-254-2706 
Stanley E. Jenkins Jr.
info@stanjenkinsjr.com 
www.cubcoinc.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

DBG, Inc.
1021 Orange Ave.
Winter Park, FL 32789
407-629-1280 
Carroll Goggin
carroll@dbgpromotions.com 
www.dbgpromotions.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Geiger Collegiate Promotions
70 Mount Hope Ave.
Lewiston, ME 04240
207-755-2087 
Rachelle Power
rpower@geiger.com 
www.geiger.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Image Depot
3502 DMG Drive
Lakeland, FL 33811
800-287-9116 
Ryan Dell
ryan.dell@imagedepotexpress.com 
www.imagedepotexpress.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Ping Inc.
2201 W. Desert Cove Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85029
800-501-4348 
Steve Woloshin
stevew@ping.com 
www.pinggolf.com 

Product Categories 
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Real Thread
1122 Solana Avenue
Winter Park, FL 32789
407-679-3895 
Dru Dalton
dru@realthread.com 
www.realthread.com 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Sunshine Group of Central FLA LLC
125 S Swoope Avenue, Suite 101
Maitland, FL 32751
407-623-3335 
Leslie Wiesenfeld
leslie@thesunshinegroup.net 
www.thesunshinegroup.net 

Product Categories 
Apparel
Headwear
Non-Apparel
Expires June 30, 2015

Licensees
Licensed as of 04/2015
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